Duathlon Day Hilpoltstein 2014

Schiler A - Mfr. Meisterschaft - 27.04.2014
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Nele Rudolph
Fenja Sommer
Jana Rock

Elaine Degen

nina puischel

Marie Schroll
Kristin Réck

Alina Griebsch
Justine Maier Ortega
Sophia Gries
Joeline Biittner

Pia Rieben

Selina Noderer
Anton Winters
Gaebelein Moritz
Nico Winter
Joshua Herget
Thomas Obermeier
Fabian Strobel
Falko Schmitt
Tobias Befler

Jan Lenfert

Luis Neumeier
Jannik Fruth

Pablo Warter Rubio
nicolas strobel
‘Yannick Marchl

Roman Braun

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

TV 48 Erlangen
TSV Zirndorf

TSG 08 Roth

TV 1879 Hilpoltstein
TSV Altenfurt

TSG 08 Roth

TSG 08 Roth

TV 1879 Hilpoltstein
TV 48 Erlangen
Post SV Niirnberg
TSG 08 Roth
TV48Erlangen

TSG 08 Roth

TV 1879 Hilpoltstein
TSV Altenfurt

TSG 08 Roth

TSV Altenfurt

TV 1879 Hilpoltstein
TSV Greding Triathlon
TSV Altenfurt

TSV Zirndorf
TB1888 Erlangen
PostSV Niirnberg
TV 1879 Hilpoltstein
TV 48 Erlangen
TSV Greding Triathlon
TV 1879 Hilpoltstein

TSG 08 Roth

545

_zelmes ssystert

2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002

de

00:15:17
00:16:06
00:16:25
00:16:27
00:16:30
00:16:46
00:17:02
00:17:43
00:18:12
00:18:12
00:18:19
00:18:44
00:20:07
00:14:32
00:15:12
00:15:34
00:15:42
00:15:56
00:16:10
00:16:29
00:16:31
00:16:44
00:16:54
00:17:01
00:17:08
00:17:17
00:19:41

00:20:12

Seite1/1



